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COMPETITIONS 1956-1957 
 
 
 
Première Série 

 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Chasseurs Gourin          
2- Paotred Briec          
 Paotred Dispount          
 Stella Maris Douarnenez          
 AS Ergué Armel          
 US Audierne          
 US Ile Tudy          
 US Plonéour          
 US Moëlan          
 US Fouesnant          
 Glazicks Coray          
 JA Gourin          

 
 
Deuxième Série 

 Groupe  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1-           
 US Cloharsienne          
 AS Telgruc          
4-           
5-           
6-           
7-           
8-           
9-           
10-           
11-           
12-           

 
 
Troisième Série 

 Groupe  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Langolen          
 Melenicks Elliant          
 US Gouesnach          
 AS Saint-Yvi          
5- Amicale Ergué Gabéric          
 ES Kerfeunteun          
 AS Laz          
 AS Gars Leuhan          
 FC Pleuven          
 Les Zèbres Trégourez          

 
 Groupe  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1-           
 AS Tréméneven          
3-           
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4-           
5-           
6-           
7-           
8-           
9-           
10-           
11-           
12-           

 
 
 


